## P12000099107

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000242309480

12/03/12--01046--015 \*\*78.75

FORTARY OF STATE

141

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Isle	At Bayshore Red	covery, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: J	uan Pug Name	(Printed or typed)	
<u>P</u> .	O. Box 560062		
		Address	
<u>M</u>	iami, FL 33256-0		
30	City, 1 05-785-7844	State & Zip	
	Daytime To	elephone number	
<del></del>	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME rporation shall be: Isle At Bays	shore Recovery, Inc. FILE®
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	10 DCC 0 DV 0
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is 3: 5
<u>-</u>	15868 SW 74 LN	
<u>.</u>	Miami, FL 33193	SCORLARY OF STATE
_		TALLAHASSet, FL (ed.)人
	<i>PURPOSE</i>	Irofossional Congretion"
i ne purpose for wi	hich the corporation is organized is: "P	Totessional Coporation
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	
The number of shar	res of stock is: 10,000	
	•	
ARTICLE V		
	tle: Juan Pug / President	Name and Title:
Address:	15868 SW 74 LN	Address:
	Miami, FL 33193	
Name and Ti	tla:	Name and Title:
Address:	iie.	Address:
Address.		Autress.
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		A 11.
	_	
	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Juan Pug	
Address:	15868 SW 74 LN	No. of the Control of
	Miami, FL 33193	<del></del>
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Juan Pug	
Address:	15868 SW 74 LN	<del></del>
Addiess.	Młami, FL 33193	<del></del>
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
		nent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
•	, and the second	
		11-30-12
	Required Signature/Registered	
	Required Signature/Registered A	sgen Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated b	herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
		egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	1	G V V I COMP CONTINUE
		11-30-12
	Required Signature/Incorpora	
	required biginature meorpora	nvi Dute